TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE TENDER 

1.   SOURCE  AND  AVAILABILITY/ PERIOD OF TENDER PAPER 

The tender paper is to be down loaded from OMC website i.e. 
www.omcltd.in latest by 12.01.2017 up to 2.00PM. There will be no 
manual sale of tender paper. The DD amounting to `5250/-(Rupees five 

thousand two hundred fifty) only drawn in favour of “The Odisha Mining 
Corporation Ltd.” on any Nationalised/scheduled Bank and payable at 
Bhubaneswar towards the cost of tender paper including VAT shall be 
submitted in the techno commercial bid along with the tender document.

[...]

committee of OMC and the price bid of the techno-commercially qualified 
bidders only shall be opened in presence of the bidders or their authorized 
representatives if any on a date which shall be intimated separately.  

4. COST OF THE TENDER PAPER & EMD: 

Cost of Tender paper : Rs.5000.00 + 5% VAT= Rs 5250.00 
(Rupees five thousand two hundred fifty) 
only. 

Value of EMD   

Rs.20,000.00 
(Rupees twenty thousand) only. 

The cost of bidding document/paper along with EMD shall be submitted in 
shape of Bank draft drawn on any Nationalized / Scheduled Bank payable at 
Bhubaneswar in favor of “The Odisha Mining Corporation Limited”.